प्रशानिको समाप्रशीप

SADHANA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

(Registered under society's act of 1860 & Bombay Public Trust Act 1950) Linguistic (Gujarati) Minority

L. S. RAHEJA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

Estd: 1980

Relief Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai - 400 054.
Tel.: 2660 9320 / 2661 4101 | E-mail: degree.office@lsraheja.org / principal@lsraheja.org
Website: www.lsraheja.org

7.1.10. The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard.

- 1. The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website.
- 2. There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct.
- 3. Institution organizes professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff.
- 4. Annual awareness programmes on Code of Conduct are organized.

Options:

A. All of the above

- B. Any 3 of the above
- C. Any 2 of the above
- D. Any 1 of the above
- E. None of the above



Sr. No.	Particulars	Page No.
1.	Policy Document Code of Conduct	1
2.	Proceedings of Monitoring Committee	1
3.	Anti-Ragging and Discipline Cell	1
4.	HR Policy	1



Dr. Debajit N. Sarkar
(Principal)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Weblink
1.	Policy Document Code of Conduct	• https://www.lsraheja.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/Code_of_Conduct.pdf
2.	Proceedings of Monitoring Committee	https://www.lsraheja.org/iqac/#IQACMinutesand ATR
3.	Anti-Ragging and Discipline Cell	• https://www.lsraheja.org/students-portal/anti-ragging-discipline-cell/
4.	HR Policy	• https://www.lsraheja.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/HR-Policy-Copy.pdf

Principal